
 

Vinayaka Mission’s Kirupananda Variyar Engineering College, Salem 

Socio-Economically Disadvantaged Groups (SEDGs) Cell 

 

S. 
No 

Name  Role  Mail id  Mobile No 

1. 
Dr. T. Muthumanickam, 
Professor & Head ‐ ECE 

Chairperson muthumanickam@vmkvec.edu.in  9443290138 

2. 
Dr. P. Selvam, 
Professor & Head ‐ EEE 

Member  selvamp@vmkvec.edu.in  9443242197 

3. 
Dr. P. Saradha, 
Professor & Head ‐ English 

Member  saradha@vmkvec.edu.in  9600925643 

4. 
Dr. D. Vinod Kumar, 
Professor & Head – BME, 
IQAC ‐ Coordinator 

Member  vinodkumar@vmkvec.edu.in  9894920472 

5. 
Mrs. S. Vaishnodevi, 
Assistant Professor ‐ BME 

Member  vaishnodevi@vmkvec.edu.in  8754668001 

6. 
Dr. R. Devarajan, 
Professor ‐ EEE 

Member  devarajan@vmkvec.edu.in  9944401618 

7.  Ms. B. Abinaya, III ‐ BME  Member  abinayabaskar2005@gmail.com  8110079917 

8. 
Mr. Bogisetty Rajendra Kumar, III 
– AI & DS 

Member  rajendrakumar0135@gmail.com  8374115691 

9. 
Dr. M. Nithya,  
Vice Principal 

Member 
Secretary 

nithyam@vmkvec.edu.in  9092675008 

 


